
VWA CHAMP･ETCC-SuperCarsBattle, Sprint  レースD 予選 2022 / 12 / 25 14:07

結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 77 SC-0 1 山田   遼 HYPERWATER 992 Porsche 992 GT3 CUP/4.0 1'42.350 5 / 6 160.496
2 71 SC-0 2 池田 比呂志 HYPERWATER GT3R Porsche GT3R/4.0 1'44.936 5 / 6 2.586 2.586 156.541
3 127 SC-0 3 飯島   充 SunBeam.ﾎﾗｲｿﾞﾝM4 BMW M4/3.0 1'45.691 2 / 4 3.341 0.755 155.423
4 2 SC-0 4 眞野 壮一郎 港成会☆GT3CUP Porsche 991 GT3 CUP/4.0 1'46.670 4 / 6 4.320 0.979 153.996
5 62 SC-1 1 佐渡   丹 Adenau577S Porsche 991ｶﾚﾗS/3.0 1'49.233 2 / 4 6.883 2.563 150.383
6 65 SC-1 2 新井  誠二 ﾏｸﾗｰﾚﾝ765LT ﾏｸﾗｰﾚﾝ 765LT/4.0 1'49.401 3 / 4 7.051 0.168 150.152
7 59 SC-0 5 石塚  崇宣 SunBeam SPR M4 BMW M4 F82/3.0 1'49.555 2 / 3 7.205 0.154 149.941
8 80 SC-1 3 林   雅弘 HAYASHI GT2RS Porsche GT2RS/3.8 1'50.208 6 / 6 7.858 0.653 149.053
9 23 SC-1 4 高橋  秀和 Gate23 Porsche GT3RS/4.0 1'51.257 3 / 4 8.907 1.049 147.647
10 64 SC-1 5 田中  悦夫 TKracingG82M4 BMW G82 M4/3.0 1'52.366 3 / 3 10.016 1.109 146.190
11 63 SC-1 6 服部  文雄 半蔵GT3 Porsche 991GT3/4.0 1'53.807 5 / 5 11.457 1.441 144.339
12 50 CP/VWA0 1 浦野  督広 AUDITTRS Audi TTRS/2.5 1'54.107 3 / 6 11.757 0.300 143.960
13 82 ETCC500 1 斉藤  武仁 A45ten MercedesBenz AMG A45S/2.0 1'54.316 4 / 5 11.966 0.209 143.696
14 79 ETCC500 2 松本   修 K&K A45 OJISAN MercedesBenz AMG A45S/2.0 1'54.788 4 / 5 12.438 0.472 143.106
15 81 ETCC500 3 山元  浩二 NJK A45S MercedesBenz AMG A45S/2.0 1'54.904 4 / 5 12.554 0.116 142.961
16 5 SC-1 7 石川   治 OUTERPLUS211 Lotus 2-11/1.8 1'54.906 3 / 6 12.556 0.002 142.959
17 78 ETCC500 4 ﾚｸｫｯｸ ｶﾝ K&K A45S MercedesBenz AMG A45S/2.0 1'54.984 4 / 5 12.634 0.078 142.862
18 7 PM500 1 浅野   隆 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT4 Porsche GT4/3.8 1'56.034 2 / 2 13.684 1.050 141.569
19 66 SC-2 1 鈴木  良太 TKracing991GT3 Porsche 991GT3/ 1'57.630 2 / 4 15.280 1.596 139.648
20 85 PM300 1 西    翼 UltimateCaymanS Porsche 981CaymanS/3.4 1'57.666 2 / 4 15.316 0.036 139.605
21 68 SC-3 1 三間  隆史 Ultimate991ｶﾚﾗS Porsche 991ｶﾚﾗS/3.8 1'58.031 4 / 5 15.681 0.365 139.174
22 83 PM500 2 海野   翼 i3 GT4 Porsche GT4/3.8 2'01.362 4 / 5 19.012 3.331 135.354
23 90 SC-4 1 木戸  直喜 R9ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾎﾟﾙｼｪ Porsche 993ﾀｰﾎﾞ/3.6 2'02.586 5 / 5 20.236 1.224 134.002
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